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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Accomack Democratic Commitee 
PO Box 421 
Accomac, VA 23301

1. 
2.Political 
3.Accomac, VA

08/09/2025 $145.00 $145.00

Aiello, Frank  
4851 Cypress Point Circle 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Employed

08/11/2025 $50.00 $150.00

Aiello, Frank  
4851 Cypress Point Circle 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Employed

08/11/2025 $100.00 $250.00

Bauers, Kamala  
288 Yarrow Way 
Floyd, VA 24091

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Employed

08/29/2025 $100.00 $200.00

BERMAN, SUZANNE  
4408 Thoroughgood Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455

1.Suzanne Ferris Consulting, LLC 
2.Consultant 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

08/11/2025 $150.00 $150.00

BERMAN, SUZANNE  
4408 Thoroughgood Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455

1.Suzanne Ferris Consulting, LLC 
2.Consultant 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

08/11/2025 $25.00 $175.00

Blades, Candace  
703 Graves St 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

1.UVA 
2.Nurse 
3.Charlottesville, VA

07/07/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Combs, Cathy  
2508 Admiral Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Employed

07/30/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Croke, Kathryn  
PO Box 456 
Onancock, VA 23417

1. 
2.Not Employed 
3.

07/07/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Dirosa, Joseph  
1268 Lambeth Lane 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Employed

07/18/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Dubberly, Paula  
8356 Orange Ct 
Alexandria, VA 22309

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Employed

08/10/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Evans, Shelley  
409 34TH 1/2 ST, Unit B 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Not Employed

08/15/2025 $150.00 $150.00
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Felt, David  
3393 High Sea Dr 
Greenbackville, VA 23356

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

08/14/2025 $1,000.00 $1,700.00

Felt, David  
3393 High Sea Dr 
Greenbackville, VA 23356

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

08/23/2025 $100.00 $1,800.00

Gagneux, Lorna  
6322 Cleveland St 
Chincoteague, VA 23336

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

07/07/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Gagneux, Lorna  
6322 Cleveland St 
Chincoteague, VA 23336

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

08/09/2025 $250.00 $500.00

Galin, Joshua  
2836 Arizona Avenue NW 
Washington, DC 20016

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Employed

07/02/2025 $115.38 $115.38

Hansel, Sarah  
23429 Cedar St 
Onancock, VA 23417

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Employed

08/10/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Hansel, Sarah  
23429 CEDAR ST 
ONANCOCK, VA 23417

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.

08/19/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Hershey, Loren  
2451 Fairhunt Ct 
Oakton, VA 22124

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Employed

08/13/2025 $185.00 $185.00

Hoffman, Howard  
847 Ridge Rd 
Wilbraham, MA 01095

1.Wing Radiology 
2.Physician 
3.Wilbraham, MA

08/29/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Kearley, Philip  
1104 Baileywick Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

07/03/2025 $25.00 $125.00

Kearley, Philip  
1104 Baileywick Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

08/03/2025 $25.00 $150.00

Mariner, Susan  
14319 Sunset Lane 
Onancock, VA 23417

1.Eastern Shore Coalition Against Domestic Violence 
2.Advocate 
3.Onancock, VA

07/25/2025 $25.00 $150.00
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Mariner, Susan  
14319 Sunset Lane 
Onancock, VA 23417

1.Eastern Shore Coalition Against Domestic Violence 
2.Advocate 
3.Onancock, VA

08/25/2025 $25.00 $175.00

McKegg, Alfred  
24096 Tallpines Dr. 
Onancock, VA 23417

1.Retired 
2.Not Employed 
3.Retired

07/07/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Morgan, Virginia  
12126 Heron Drive 
Machipongo, VA 23405

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

08/31/2025 $250.00 $500.00

Mosher, Nick  
12 Lake St 
Onancock, VA 23417

1.Ditto 
2.Software Engineer 
3.Atlanta, GA

07/24/2025 $250.00 $750.00

Mosher, Nick  
12 Lake St 
Onancock, VA 23417

1.Ditto 
2.Software Engineer 
3.Atlanta, GA

08/22/2025 $250.00 $1,000.00

Northampton County Democratic Commitee 
PO Box 14 
Cape Charles, VA 23310

1. 
2.local political party 
3.Cape Charles, VA

08/18/2025 $1,000.00 $3,631.00

Northampton County Democratic Commitee 
PO Box 14 
Cape Charles, VA 23310

1. 
2.local political party 
3.Cape Charles, VA

08/23/2025 $130.00 $3,761.00

Rural Caucus 
PO Box 1112 
Berryville, VA 22611

1. 
2.Political 
3.Berryville, VA

08/11/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Schulman, Joash  
4201 Ewell Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455

1.Town Center Office Suites 
2.Owner 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

08/27/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Schulz, Linda  
22109 Verlinda Landing North 
Cape Charles, VA 23310

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

08/16/2025 $25.00 $150.00

Shendock, Robert  
6322 Cleveland St 
Chincoteague, VA 23336

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

07/07/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Shendock, Robert  
6322 Cleveland St 
Chincoteague, VA 23336

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

08/09/2025 $250.00 $500.00
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Snyder, Steven  
4200 Elsrode Avenue 
Baltimore, MD 21214

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Retired

08/12/2025 $500.00 $525.00

Snyder, Steven  
4200 Elsrode Avenue 
Baltimore, MD 21214

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Retired

08/21/2025 $100.00 $625.00

Turner, Sheila  
28091 Harbor Rd. 
Melfa, VA 23410

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Employed

08/10/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Virginia Democratic Women&#39;s Caucus 
9239 Old Keen Mill Road 
Burke, VA 22015

1. 
2.Political 
3.Richmond, VA

08/14/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Wilson, Karol  
3317 Ocean Shore Ave, Unit 1308 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Employed

08/13/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Wilson, Wade  
929 Gabriel Drive, Apt 308 
Greenville, NC 27834

1.Silicon Ranch Corporation 
2.Solar Developer 
3.Greenville, NC

07/18/2025 $100.00 $150.00

Total This Period $9,600.38
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Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor
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1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
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4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Williams, Sally  
Po Box 22 
Capeville, VA 23313

1. ESVA Welcome Center 
2. Office Manager 
3. Cape Charles, VA 
4. Hats 
5. Actual Cost

08/05/2025 $648.43 $648.43

Total This Period $648.43
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Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

ActBlue Technical Services 
PO Box 962017 
Boston, MA 02196

ActBlue Fee Elizabeth 
Richardson 07/06/2025 $13.58

Direct Checks Unlimited Sales, Inc. 
PO Box 70345 
Philadelphia, PA 19176-0345

Checks Elizabeth 
Richardson 07/07/2025 $17.97

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St. Suite 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219

VAN Database Elizabeth 
Richardson 07/08/2025 $791.19

United States Postal Service 
5253 WILLOW OAK RD EASTVILLE 
Eastville, VA 23347

Postage Elizabeth 
Richardson 07/08/2025 $10.83

Worth, Lauren  
23 Ashton Road 
Palmyra, VA 22963

Graphic Design service Elizabeth 
Richardson 07/08/2025 $450.00

ActBlue Technical Services 
PO Box 962017 
Boston, MA 02196

ActBlue Fee Elizabeth 
Richardson 07/13/2025 $7.76

United States Postal Service 
5253 WILLOW OAK RD EASTVILLE 
Eastville, VA 23347

Postage Elizabeth 
Richardson 07/16/2025 $78.00

Waterford Printing 
12133 Bank Ave 
Exmore, VA 23350

Printing Service Elizabeth 
Richardson 07/16/2025 $114.54

ActBlue Technical Services 
PO Box 962017 
Boston, MA 02196

ActBlue Fee Elizabeth 
Richardson 07/20/2025 $20.80

Hoffman, Sophia  
22322 Parsons Circle 
Cape Charles, VA 23310

Mileage and expense reimbursement Elizabeth 
Richardson 07/20/2025 $188.67

ActBlue Technical Services 
PO Box 962017 
Boston, MA 02196

ActBlue Fee Elizabeth 
Richardson 07/27/2025 $13.84

ActBlue Technical Services 
PO Box 962017 
Boston, MA 02196

ActBlue Fee Elizabeth 
Richardson 08/03/2025 $23.14

Office Depot 
4673 Virginia Beach Blvd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462

Office Supplies Elizabeth 
Richardson 08/05/2025 $55.63
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Gibson Universal LLC 
5659 S Laburnum Ave 
Henrico, VA 23231-4418

Yard Signs Elizabeth 
Richardson 08/08/2025 $2,024.60

Buttercups 
16393 Courthouse Rd 
Eastville, VA 23347

Food Campaign Meeting Elizabeth 
Richardson 08/09/2025 $55.58

Corner Bakery 
36 Market St 
Onancock, VA 23417

Food for Campaign Event Elizabeth 
Richardson 08/09/2025 $36.00

Foggy Place 
23 Market St 
Onancock, VA 23417

Coffee for Campaign Event Elizabeth 
Richardson 08/09/2025 $68.92

ActBlue Technical Services 
PO Box 962017 
Boston, MA 02196

ActBlue Fee Elizabeth 
Richardson 08/10/2025 $55.77

Walmart 
1170 N Military Hwy 
Norfolk, VA 23502

Office Supplies Elizabeth 
Richardson 08/11/2025 $10.52

Brue Coffee Shop 
4640 Shore Dr #106 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455

Coffee Campaign Meeting Elizabeth 
Richardson 08/12/2025 $7.00

United States Postal Service 
5253 WILLOW OAK RD EASTVILLE 
Eastville, VA 23347

Postage Elizabeth 
Richardson 08/14/2025 $3.86

ActBlue Technical Services 
PO Box 962017 
Boston, MA 02196

ActBlue Fee Elizabeth 
Richardson 08/17/2025 $83.95

Cava 
4485 Virginia Beach Blvd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462

Food Elizabeth 
Richardson 08/20/2025 $29.79

ActBlue Technical Services 
PO Box 962017 
Boston, MA 02196

ActBlue Fee Elizabeth 
Richardson 08/24/2025 $40.53

Gibson Universal LLC 
5659 S Laburnum Ave 
Henrico, VA 23231-4418

Signage Elizabeth 
Richardson 08/28/2025 $1,890.78

ActBlue Technical Services 
PO Box 962017 
Boston, MA 02196

ActBlue Fee Elizabeth 
Richardson 08/31/2025 $67.00

8 of 14



Liz for Virginia (CC-25-00469) Reporting Period: 07/01/2025 Through: 08/31/2025
Page:                          

Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Total This Period $6,160.25
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 42 $9,600.38

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 1 $648.43

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 106 $4,548.66

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 149 $14,797.47

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $648.43

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $6,160.25

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $6,808.68

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $8,232.62

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $14,797.47

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $14,797.47

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $23,030.09

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$6,808.68

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $6,808.68

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $16,221.41

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $10,160.15

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $14,797.47

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $24,957.62

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $24,957.62

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $1,927.53

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$6,808.68

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $8,736.21

29. Ending Balance $16,221.41
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